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Women / 6 / 10-12
Session: 3

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Monica Hagerick602
Infinity IGC

8.950 9.150 9.4009.075 36.575
4 1 2 1 1 

1 

Kaylee Marquez604
The American TAD

9.150 8.925 9.1008.700 35.875
1 3 5T 7 2 

2 

Ellie Scholljegerdes613
Zero Gravity ZG

9.050 8.675 9.3008.800 35.825
2T 4 3 3 3 

3 

Mila Noopila611
Zero Gravity ZG

8.800 9.050 9.1508.750 35.750
6 2 4 5 4 

4 

Madeline Bass605
The American TAD

8.350 8.550 9.1259.150 35.175
8 5 1 6 5 

5 

Maija Noopila612
Zero Gravity ZG

8.900 8.325 9.3758.550 35.150
5 7 8 2 6 

6 

Sydney Pipkin610
Zero Gravity ZG

9.050 7.850 9.2008.700 34.800
2T 8 5T 4 7 

7 

Jasmine Berry606
The American TAD

8.550 8.450 9.0508.675 34.725
7 6 7 8 8 

8 
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Women / 6 / 13+
Session: 3

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Florencia Makk607
The American TAD

8.950 8.600 9.3509.200 36.100
3 4 1 1 1 

1 

Alexa Solis603
Infinity IGC

9.100 8.650 9.2508.800 35.800
2 3 3 2 2T

2T

Regan Wiebe608
Zero Gravity ZG

8.900 8.800 9.1009.000 35.800
4 1 2 4 2T

2T

Sarahi Balderrama601
Infinity IGC

9.150 8.775 8.8508.700 35.475
1 2 5 6 4 

4 

Sienna Tyler609
Zero Gravity ZG

8.800 8.400 9.1508.450 34.800
5 5 6 3 5 

5 

Dakota Coyle614
Zero Gravity ZG

8.700 7.650 8.9008.750 34.000
6 6 4 5 6 

6 
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Women / 7 / All
Session: 3

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Ayanna Leal703
Zero Gravity ZG

9.100 8.650 8.8758.050 34.675
2 1 3 2 1 

1 

Carolena Lewis702
Infinity IGC

9.250 8.150 8.9008.300 34.600
1 2 1T 1 2 

2 

Erin Lowenberg701
Infinity IGC

8.650 7.700 8.7008.300 33.350
3 3 1T 3 3 

3 

ProScore v5.4.2 - Copy right 1993-2017 Auburn Electronics Group - Licensed to: C ruces Gymnastics A cademy



Judge's Signatures

Candy Cane Classic 2017
Meet Results
Dec 9-10, 2017

Page: 1
Printed: 12/11/2017 6:32:05 PM

Women / 8 / All
Session: 3

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Ileana Leonard802
The American TAD

8.300 9.250 9.2508.925 35.725
2 1 1 1 1 

1 

Kimberly Hayson801
Infinity IGC

8.950 8.400 9.0508.650 35.050
1 3 2 2 2 

2 

Cydney Davis803
The American TAD

8.000 9.200 9.0007.750 33.950
3 2 3 3 3 

3 
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Women / 9 / All
Session: 3

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Carolina De Los Santos901
Infinity IGC

8.700 8.250 8.9008.850 34.700
1 1 1 1 1 

1 
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